
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
154 
146 
155 
234 
225 
213 
222 

49 
29 

171 
245 

66 
109 
224 

46 
192 
182 
137 
103 
239 
157 

22 
179 
249 
167 

61 
172 
240 
194 
244 

14 
32 
65 

210 
26 
36 

233 
212 
241 

55 

Name 
CORRADI Alex 
CAPITOLINO Tiziano 
COSCARELLI Joseph 
VANNI Alessandro 
TILLI Marco 
ROSSI Mirco 
SPINNATO Francesco 
NIKOLYUKIN Vladimir 
HAFNER TOMASCHEK Marius 
GAMBATESA Franco 
CAMPINI Gabriele 
VOGTHERR Stefan 
MONIN Antoine 
TERRAGNI Simone Alessandro 
BRAUN Gianluca 
MOSCA Giuseppe 
LERDA Luca 
BENVENUTI Edoardo 
GIERI Francesco 
ZOLA Onorato 
DELL'AQUILA Riccardo 
GALLO Antonio Agostino 
IORIO Eros 
GRANATA Guido 
FONTOLAN Luigi 
SEITZ Alfred Karl 
GARLANT Bruno 
ZUPPET Tomas 
NICODEMO Claudio 
LOMBARDO Giuseppe 
DI MAURO Mario 
HILLION Oliver 
VILAIHONGS Nick 
RICCI Alessio 
WEBER Sabrina 
KETZER Patrick 
UGOLINI Federico 
ROSANO Alessandro 
FICHTL Edgar 
SPIESS Lena 

Class 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 

Best Tm 
2:11.278 
2:20.036 
2:22.603 
2:22.824 
2:23.047 
2:26.553 
2:26.643 
2:26.925 
2:27.077 
2:27.792 
2:28.077 
2:28.473 
2:28.628 
2:29.898 
2:30.114 
2:30.767 
2:31.157 
2:31.804 
2:32.081 
2:32.172 
2:32.316 
2:32.982 
2:33.620 
2:34.484 
2:35.566 
2:36.272 
2:37.789 
2:40.280 
2:43.481 
2:44.383 
2:44.923 
2:55.065 
2:56.451 
2:56.863 
3:02.131 
3:03.219 

In 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
2 
4 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
3 
3 
1 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

8.758 
11.325 
11.546 
11.769 
15.275 
15.365 
15.647 
15.799 
16.514 
16.799 
17.195 
17.350 
18.620 
18.836 
19.489 
19.879 
20.526 
20.803 
20.894 
21.038 
21.704 
22.342 
23.206 
24.288 
24.994 
26.511 
29.002 
32.203 
33.105 
33.645 
43.787 
45.173 
45.585 
50.853 
51.941 

Gap 

8.758 
2.567 
0.221 
0.223 
3.506 
0.090 
0.282 
0.152 
0.715 
0.285 
0.396 
0.155 
1.270 
0.216 
0.653 
0.390 
0.647 
0.277 
0.091 
0.144 
0.666 
0.638 
0.864 
1.082 
0.706 
1.517 
2.491 
3.201 
0.902 
0.540 

10.142 
1.386 
0.412 
5.268 
1.088 

Club 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/06/2024 09:17:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 07 giugno 2024 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:02 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

07/06/2024 09:00 


